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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Men Arbor View High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Arbor View High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Lewis, Menzie 1:52.27 1:56.69 Little, Berg5101 2

Rojas, Letkiewicz Harbauer, Murphy

200 Brewer, Chan 1:56.71 2:24.63 Dalbec, Kirgan 33 4

Bugash, Horn Young, Gesundheit

MR     

13 5

Boys Lewis, Ethan 2:05.14 2:46.19 Dalbec, Brady481 4

200 Nielsen, Daniel 2:19.31 3:00.04 Martinez, Nicholas362 5

Free Christensen, Zach 2:32.81  53  

32 12

Boys Letkiewicz, Noah 2:20.94 2:04.47 Little, Ryan853 1

200 Bugash, Nathan 2:29.61 2:06.87 Harbauer, Hunter644 2

IM 2:55.56 Kirgan, Brenden M3  5

DQ Young, John M    

41 29

Boys Horn, Jake 24.90 24.59 Harbauer, Hunter862 1

50 Barnson, Nicholas 27.40 28.84 Gesundheit, Benjamin453 4

Free Christensen, Zach 29.38 32.03 Martinez, Nicholas135 7

Kardell, Jerico 29.87  26  

57 42

Boys Rojas, Everett 57.20 DQ Young, John M 81  

100 Bugash, Nathan 1:04.20  62  

Fly Letkiewicz, Noah 1:04.84  53  

Cheng, Andre 1:10.50  44  

80 42

Boys Horn, Jake 59.47 56.28 Chackel, Colby862 1

100 Brewer, Zach 1:00.18 1:06.44 Kirgan, Brenden M253 6

Free Turco, Alex 1:06.28  44  

Kardell, Jerico 1:06.38  35  

98 52

Boys Rojas, Everett 4:55.31 6:22.13 Murphy, Caston M681 2

500 Nielsen, Daniel 6:36.18 6:31.77 Berg, Preston544 3

Free 7:29.78 Gesundheit, Benjamin3  5

110 66

Boys Letkiewicz, Horn 1:39.62 1:54.15 Chackel, Young3101 3

Chan, Rojas Martinez, Little

200 Cheng, Barnson 1:46.68  52  

Brewer, Menzie

Relay Turco, Christensen x1:55.19   4  

Kardell, Nielsen

125 69

Boys Brewer, Zach 1:09.34 1:17.74 Murphy, Caston M681 2

100 Barnson, Nicholas 1:23.20 1:30.41 Dalbec, Brady353 5

Back Turco, Alex 1:29.31  44  

Cheng, Andre DQ     

142 78

Boys Chan, Jarred 1:08.77 1:10.71 Little, Ryan681 2

100 Menzie, Parker 1:11.32 1:19.82 Chackel, Colby453 4

Breast 1:24.34 Berg, Preston3  5

155 91
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Men Arbor View High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Arbor View High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Bugash, Cheng 3:57.73 4:38.13 Dalbec, Kirgan3101 3

Menzie, Chan Martinez, Chackel

400 Nielsen, Turco 4:22.04 DQ Murphy, Berg 52  

Kardell, Barnson Gesundheit, Harbauer

Relay     

170 94
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Men Bonanza High School vs Western HS

Bonanza High School Western HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Bulow, Babaran 2:08.03  101  

Een, Doyle

200 Ramos, Aguirre 2:41.78  52  

Elliot, Watkins

MR

15  

Boys Ramos, Saul 3:13.31 2:50.88 Pedroza, Sebastian862 1

200 Aguirre, Randy 3:13.87  53  

Free     

26 8

Boys Babaran, Denzel Y 2:17.87 3:20.48 Sanchez, Angel681 2

200     

IM

34 14

Boys Een, David 25.41 24.40 Gudino, Jared862 1

50 Doyle, Conner 30.57 29.79 Pedroza, Sebastian544 3

Free Watkins, Kendall 33.09  35  

Zafarano, Zippy 35.25  26  

49 27

Boys Watkins, Kendall 1:58.84 1:02.09 Gudino, Jared862 1

100     

Fly

55 35

Boys Doyle, Conner 1:15.06  81  

100 Gomez, Michael 1:17.37  62  

Free Zafarano, Zippy 1:21.89  53  

Ramos, Saul 1:26.94  44  

78 35

Boys Bulow, Barry 7:21.09  81  

500

Free

86 35

Boys Een, Elliot 1:57.18  101  

Doyle, Babaran

200 Radillo, Zafarano 2:14.57  52  

Gomez, Aguirre

Relay

101 35

Boys Een, David 1:09.34  81  

100 Radillo, Walter 1:29.60  62  

Back

115 35

Boys Babaran, Denzel Y 1:12.42 1:42.81 Sanchez, Angel381 5

100 Bulow, Barry 1:24.71  62  

Breast Elliot, Andrew 1:32.80  53  

Aguirre, Randy 1:34.00  44  

138 38

Boys Radillo, Gomez 5:07.12  101  

Elliot, Bulow

400
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Men Bonanza High School vs Western HS

Bonanza High School Western HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

148 38
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Men Cheyenne HS vs Mojave High School

Cheyenne HS Mojave High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Floyd, Titman 2:03.81  101  

Nartker, Banegas

200 Zaldivar, Brown DQ     

Falsey, Baker

MR

10  

Boys Nartker, Aidan 1:57.40 2:29.84 Dela Cruz, John681 2

200     

Free

18 6

Boys Floyd, Josh 2:21.43 2:19.29 Claiborne, Mason862 1

200 Solorzano, Chris 2:58.00  53  

IM     

29 14

Boys Titman, Luke 24.22 29.81 Dela Cruz, John581 3

50 Prieto, Dominic 29.38  62  

Free Banegas, Rylan 31.34  44  

Brown, Tyrese 32.06  35  

50 19

Boys Nartker, Aidan 1:00.26  81  

100

Fly

58 19

Boys Floyd, Josh 55.31 53.31 Claiborne, Mason862 1

100 Banegas, Rylan 1:11.28  53  

Free Federson, Wesley 1:19.78  44  

73 27

Boys Solorzano, Chris 7:25.32  81  

500 Falsey, Nick 7:41.22  62  

Free

87 27

Boys Nartker, Floyd 1:46.69  101  

Banegas, Titman

200 Prieto, Brown 2:08.03  52  

Federson, Solorzano

Relay

102 27

Boys Zaldivar, Angel 1:24.62  81  

100

Back

110 27

Boys Titman, Luke 1:11.16  81  

100 Baker, Keith 2:37.21  62  

Breast Prieto, Dominic DQ     

124 27

Boys Falsey, Prieto 4:57.85  101  

Federson, Zaldivar

400

Relay

134 27
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Men Cimarron-Memorial HS vs Clark High School

Cimarron-Memorial HS Clark High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Cardoza, Wright 2:07.69 1:58.78 O'Brien, Yu1052 1

Johnson, Burk Blomquist, Sung

200 Mendoza, Creswell 2:39.72 2:12.10 Griffiths, Drewers3 4 3

Doyle, Waring Park, Patel

MR x2:25.19 Oh, Vasu   5

Le, Ibarra

5 13

Boys Wright, Nathan l 2:22.02 2:19.19 O'Brien, James P862 1

200 2:26.03 Griffiths, Thomas J5  3

Free 2:26.94 Seto, Ethan4  4

3:15.63 Vasu, Kartik3  5

11 33

Boys Doyle, Aaron 3:32.65 2:44.75 Lateef, Zeyad S835 1

200 2:51.22 Drewers, Caleb A6  2

IM 2:57.60 Patel, Ayan R5  3

3:08.91 Oh, Dae4  4

14 56

Boys Burk, Wesley A 30.55 23.66 Blomquist, Benjamin835 1

50 Mendoza, Manuel 31.84 24.88 Sung, Edward H626 2

Free Creswell, Chuck 32.58 26.24 Yu, Justin C517 3

Leon, Reberto 32.97 28.72 Griffiths, Thomas J4 8 4

20 79

Boys Johnson, Cooper 59.14 1:24.44 Kodi, Divij S581 3

100 Cardoza, Fernando 1:16.29 1:30.31 Chung, Kalen J462 4

Fly 1:39.22 Le, Anthony T3  5

DQ Park, Richard K    

34 91

Boys Johnson, Cooper 54.22 54.91 Sung, Edward H681 2

100 Cardoza, Fernando 1:05.63 1:01.52 Seto, Ethan544 3

Free Doyle, Aaron 1:12.44 1:10.94 Chung, Kalen J326 5

Waring, Avonte 1:30.65 1:16.42 Xiong, Jeffrey1 8 7

48 106

Boys 6:23.78 O'Brien, James P8  1

500 6:46.25 Yu, Justin C6  2

Free 7:38.01 Kodi, Divij S5  3

48 125

Boys Waring, Leon 2:23.12 1:51.12 Diederichs, Lateef1033 1

Reyes, Cardona O'Brien, Seto

200 Burk, Cardoza DQ 1:53.34 Patel, Park5  2

Johnson, Wright Griffiths, Chung

Relay x2:05.12 Ibarra, Kodi   4

Vasu, Xiong

51 140

Boys Mendoza, Manuel 1:37.65 1:03.02 Blomquist, Benjamin835 1

100 1:06.92 Diederichs, Jimmy6  2

Back 1:22.84 Patel, Ayan R5  3

1:23.12 Lateef, Zeyad S4  4

54 163

Boys Wright, Nathan l 1:20.37 1:16.72 Diederichs, Jimmy853 1

100 Creswell, Chuck 1:30.94 1:18.75 Drewers, Caleb A626 2

Breast Leon, Reberto 1:54.16 1:23.77 Ibarra, Isac417 4
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Men Cimarron-Memorial HS vs Clark High School

Cimarron-Memorial HS Clark High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Burk, Wesley A DQ 1:26.00 Park, Richard K3  5

62 184

Boys Waring, Creswell 5:19.55 3:50.27 Yu, Sung1033 1

Doyle, Leon Diederichs, Blomquis

400 4:28.43 Drewers, Kodi5  2

Lateef, Seto

Relay x5:04.40 Vasu, Oh   4

Le, Ibarra

65 199
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Women Arbor View High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Arbor View High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Cheng, Domingo 2:11.87 2:16.28 Chio, Rau5101 2

Beck, Cvijanovich Uelmen, Ballagh

200 Vines, Koster 2:29.67 DQ Wieners, Williams 33  

Bednarova, Horath DeVore, Kim

MR Durfey, Jahangir x3:00.94   4  

Arnold, Brown

13 5

Girls Lewis, Joy 2:32.34 2:31.59 Netski, Julie A862 1

200 Beck, Avenlee 2:41.69 2:43.22 Chio, Nyah C453 4

Free Koster, Morgan 2:44.96 3:05.82 DeVore, Camryn235 6

Jahangir, Sameen 3:08.18 3:18.34 Jackson, Savanna 17 8

28 19

Girls Cheng, Maria 2:27.08 2:30.06 Rau, Adelaide681 2

200 Domingo, Alyssa 2:38.32 3:25.08 Wieners, Jenna353 5

IM Bednarova, Maggie 3:08.28  44  

45 28

Girls Cvijanovich, Madison 28.58 33.04 Netski, Julie A581 3

50 Lecrigny, Mathilde 32.22 34.32 Williams, Isabelle462 4

Free Deleon, Isabella 35.07 35.50 Villano, Danielle235 6

Barney, Brenna 37.53  17  

63 39

Girls Domingo, Alana 1:12.72 1:18.21 Uelmen, Ashley681 2

100 Beck, Avenlee 1:19.64 1:27.03 Chio, Nyah C453 4

Fly Griffini, Ilaria 1:31.47 1:52.94 Williams, Isabelle235 6

79 51

Girls Lewis, Joy 1:09.12 1:17.03 Maendel, Emme581 3

100 Vines, Cassandra 1:11.60 1:25.97 Jackson, Savanna262 6

Free Ciesielski, Elizabet 1:18.59  44  

Walker, Madison 1:23.37  35  

100 58

Girls Cvijanovich, Madison 7:14.44 6:05.18 Rau, Adelaide862 1

500 Horath, Angelina 7:38.19 7:41.38 Kim, Carina453 4

Free Arnold, Madelyn 8:01.63 DQ Ballagh, Ava 35  

114 70

Girls Domingo, Cvijanovich 1:58.84 2:09.19 Kim, Netski3101 3

Domingo, Cheng DeVore, Uelmen

200 Griffini, Koster 2:06.88 2:18.87 Wieners, Maendel 52 4

Vines, Lewis Jackson, Villano

Relay Lecrigny, Barney x2:25.78   5  

Durfey, Inchauriga

Jangaard, Rose x2:44.09   6  

Orellana, Renteria

129 73

Girls Cheng, Maria 1:08.84 1:22.07 Ballagh, Ava581 3

100 Domingo, Alyssa 1:09.98 1:30.87 Kim, Carina362 5

Back Vines, Cassandra 1:22.12  44  

Durfey, Emalee DQ     

147 81

Girls Domingo, Alana 1:18.12 1:25.41 Uelmen, Ashley681 2

100 Koster, Morgan 1:32.22 1:34.31 DeVore, Camryn353 5

Breast Brown, Alexa 1:33.72 1:39.22 Maendel, Emme144 7
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Women Arbor View High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Arbor View High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Jangaard, Kaileah 1:37.50 1:51.50 Wieners, Jenna 26 8

166 91

Girls Beck, Griffini 4:44.02 4:35.64 Chio, Ballagh1052 1

Lewis, Domingo Netski, Rau

400 Horath, Romero 5:17.58  33  

Arnold, Jahangir

Relay Inchauriga, Musick x5:59.71   4  

Walker, Ciesielski

174 101

Girls 171.45 May, Maddie8  1

1 mtr

174 109
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Women Bonanza High School vs Western HS

Bonanza High School Western HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls McAllister, Trujillo DQ 2:42.44 Cortes, Hernandez10  1

Vazquez, Bradford Medina, Ortiz

200 3:59.66 Galvan, Dominguez5  2

Brito-Neri, Fields

MR DQ Montes, Theisgen    

Ventura, Orozco

 15

Girls Vazquez, Rex 2:37.25 2:59.65 Medina, Lucia681 2

200 Volturo, Kayla 3:22.56 3:09.18 Simon-Jeronimo, Blan535 3

Free Rivas, Violet 3:44.03 3:12.85 Theisgen, Britney417 4

3:37.21 Orozco, Sara2  6

12 32

Girls 3:23.15 Ortiz, Emely8  1

200 3:24.37 Hernandez, Divine6  2

IM

12 46

Girls Vazquez, Rex 32.40 35.23 Cortes, Africa681 2

50 Salazar, Britney 42.20 38.31 Orozco, Sara535 3

Free Angeles, Brenda 42.21 38.37 Nunez, Alicia426 4

Rivas, Violet 43.07 44.85 Dolores, Mariesa 17 8

Montes, Brianne    

26 61

Girls 1:41.12 Simon-Jeronimo, Blan8  1

100 1:43.53 Theisgen, Britney6  2

Fly 1:46.27 Cortes, Africa5  3

2:15.09 Ventura, Stephanie4  4

26 84

Girls Bradford, Destiny 1:14.41 1:41.54 Dominguez, Krystal481 4

100 Volturo, Kayla 1:28.73 1:42.08 King, Janelle362 5

Free McAllister, Michela 1:32.53 1:48.32 Galvan, Angelina253 6

Ramirez, Banana 2:01.56 1:59.88 Brito-Neri, Xitlaly1 8 7

45 94

Girls 8:11.77 Hernandez, Divine8  1

500 8:26.25 Medina, Lucia6  2

Free 8:27.97 Ortiz, Emely5  3

45 113

Girls Bradford, McAllister 2:31.37 2:26.12 Medina, Simon-Jeroni1052 1

Trujillo, Vazquez Theisgen, Cortes

200 Rivas, Salazar 2:59.45 2:47.84 Ventura, Montes3 4 3

Ramirez, Volturo King, Nunez

Relay x3:12.32 Galvan, Fields   5

Dolores, Dominguez

50 126

Girls Salazar, Britney 1:50.42 1:55.27 Ventura, Stephanie581 3

100 Angeles, Brenda 1:51.46 1:58.22 Nunez, Alicia462 4

Back Trujillo, Jacquelyn 2:05.19 2:01.78 Montes, Brianne317 5

Ramirez, Banana 2:20.35 2:03.35 King, Janelle2 8 6

65 140

Girls 2:14.19 Dolores, Mariesa8  1

100 2:25.75 Dominguez, Krystal6  2



Multi-Generational Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 11

Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Women Bonanza High School vs Western HS

Bonanza High School Western HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast DQ Brito-Neri, Xitlaly    

65 154

Girls Angeles, McAllister 5:51.32 5:39.96 Hernandez, Nunez1052 1

Volturo, Bradford Simon-Jeronimo, Orti

400 6:32.28 King, Dolores3  3

Dominguez, Orozco

Relay     

70 167
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Women Cheyenne HS vs Mojave High School

Cheyenne HS Mojave High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Batalon, Ruiz 2:51.38  101  

Lemus, Oviol

200 Sanchez, Munafo 2:54.00  52  

Piccioli, Frazier

MR

15  

Girls Birdsong, KC 3:42.53 3:49.53 Garcia Leon, Zandra681 2

200     

Free

23 6

Girls Lujan-Franco, Valeri 33.09 33.24 Todd, Morgan681 2

50 Frazier, Bre 33.72 38.47 Miaranda, Raian453 4

Free Lemus, Katherin 38.68  35  

Birdsong, KC 41.84  26  

41 16

Girls 1:15.07 Cook, Noriah8  1

100

Fly

41 24

Girls Oviol, Noelia 1:12.25 1:16.62 Todd, Morgan681 2

100 Frazier, Bre 1:26.46 1:31.12 Miaranda, Raian453 4

Free Chacon Hernandez, Na 1:32.16 1:43.07 Garcia Leon, Zandra235 6

Cruz Calderilla, Mic 1:59.78  17  

58 36

Girls Frazier, Lemus 2:16.75 Garcia Leon, Todd 101  

Lujan-Franco, Oviol Miaranda, Cook

200 Alvarado, Chacon Her 2:47.53  52  

Sanchez, Birdsong

Relay     

73 36

Girls Batalon, Carla 1:47.94 1:16.01 Cook, Noriah862 1

100 Chacon Hernandez, Na 2:02.60  53  

Back Alvarado, Alejandra 2:21.19  44  

88 44

Girls Ruiz, Khayla 1:42.81  81  

100 Munafo, Isabella 1:47.21  62  

Breast Piccioli, Ludovica 2:10.18  53  

Sanchez, Abigail DQ     

107 44

Girls Lujan-Franco, Munafo 5:58.41 5:40.81 Todd, Miaranda1052 1

Batalon, Ruiz Garcia Leon, Cook

400     

Relay

112 54
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Women Cimarron-Memorial HS vs Clark High School

Cimarron-Memorial HS Clark High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Landin, Landin DQ 2:07.82 Young, Difulvio10  1

Rankin, Galvez Shannon, Kim

200 2:43.19 Huynh, Bulleman5  2

Hyams, Orozco

MR     

 15

Girls 2:36.13 Bulleman, Eden R8  1

200 3:25.13 Orozco, Karolyne6  2

Free 3:27.76 Bemoll, Elliandra5  3

 34

Girls Landin, Elizabeth 3:22.08 2:27.13 Difulvio, Samantha853 1

200 2:39.47 Shannon, Skylar L6  2

IM DQ Hansen, Hannah W    

5 48

Girls Rankin, Megan 30.84 28.44 Young, Madeline844 1

50 Blas, Janaiah 39.35 28.70 Huynh, Lilian626 2

Free Soto, Crystal 45.63 29.87 Tsai, Lauryn L517 3

Lowery, Kayla 48.13 35.62 Chaves Rios, Jocelyn3 8 5

12 70

Girls Landin, Evelyn 1:31.53 1:19.37 Kim, Adrienne J853 1

100 1:21.44 Bulleman, Eden R6  2

Fly     

17 84

Girls Gutierrez, Perla 1:22.14 1:01.90 Young, Madeline844 1

100 Lewis, Shemara 1:23.61 1:05.50 Shannon, Skylar L635 2

Free Guzman, Grace s 1:29.09 1:17.09 Hyams, Anna S526 3

Blas, Janaiah 1:33.33  17  

27 103

Girls 8:04.87 Chaves Rios, Jocelyn8  1

500 9:05.36 Huynh, Angel M6  2

Free

27 117

Girls Landin, Landin 2:19.14 1:58.16 Huynh, Young1033 1

Rankin, Lewis Kim, Tsai

200 Blas, Dominguez 2:34.56 2:18.16 Hyams, Hansen5 4 2

Torres, Ugale Bulleman, Orozco

Relay Soto, Clark x2:46.78 x2:24.75 Blumemann, Bemoll  6 5

Ramirez, Uribe-Soria Chaves Rios, Huynh

Ortiz, Marquez x3:01.73   7  

Lowery, Sandoval San

30 132

Girls Rankin, Megan 1:25.78 1:33.16 Hansen, Hannah W681 2

100 Landin, Elizabeth 1:36.01 1:52.81 Blumemann, Isabella453 4

Back Lewis, Shemara 1:53.28 1:54.06 Orozco, Karolyne235 6

46 144

Girls Landin, Evelyn 1:39.46 1:13.69 Difulvio, Samantha844 1

100 1:20.88 Huynh, Lilian6  2

Breast 1:28.09 Kim, Adrienne J5  3

50 163

Girls Lowery, Gutierrez 5:26.13 4:34.07 Difulvio, Huynh1052 1

Maya, Sandoval Santa Shannon, Hansen
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Week 7 Pavilion Southern Nevada Swim.Dive - 4/28/2018

Week 7 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive

Pavilion PM Senior Recognition Meet

Women Cimarron-Memorial HS vs Clark High School

Cimarron-Memorial HS Clark High School

Pl PlPts Pts

400     

Relay

55 173


